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Sem Course Code Course Name Date Day Session 

3 20MBT301 International Business Management 06 June 2024 Thu FN 

3 20MBT302 Strategic Management 14 June 2024 Fri FN 

2 20MBT201 Financial Management Decision and Application 27 May 2024 Mon FN 

2 20MBT202 Human Resource Management 28 May 2024 Tue FN 

2 20MBT205 Business Optimization Techniques 30 May 2024 Thu FN 

2 20MBT206 Business Research Methods 31 May 2024 Fri FN 

2 20MBT203 Marketing Management 01 June 2024 Sat FN 

2 20MBT204 Managing Operations 03 June 2024 Mon FN 

2 20MBT207 Information Systems and Business Analytics 05 June 2024 Wed FN 

1 20MBT102 Economic Analysis for Managers 06 June 2024 Thu FN 

1 20MBT103 Organizational Behaviour 07 June 2024 Fri FN 

1 20MBT104 
Business Statistics and Analytics for Decision 
Making 

10 June 2024 Mon FN 

1 20MBT107 Entrepreneurship Development 11 June 2024 Tue FN 

1 20MBT106 Principles of Management 12 June 2024 Wed FN 

1 20MBT105 Legal and Business Environment 13 June 2024 Thu FN 

1 20MBT101 Accounting for Decision Making 14 June 2024 Fri FN 

 

 

 

 

Timings  FN: 09.30 am – 12.30 pm    

        AN: 01.30 pm – 04.30 pm  

 

 


